MepBEHCTBO CNOPTUBHOI LLKO/bI
Mocksa, 12. - 15.5.2021

OuctaHuusa 20 My>xxunHbl, 100m Battepdinsi OTKpbITbIE
13.05.2021 - 14:30 CTapToBbIi NPOTOKON

lop poxaeHus

3annbiB 1 13 8

1 KONNOMEW MBaH 05 KocuHo "Mapyc" 1:00.00
2 KAMYYK PomaH 05 KocuHo "KocunHo" 59.20
3 NMOPOTUNKOB Muxaun 02 ClW KocuHo "MepugmaH" 58.00
4 ®EOOCOB Muxaunn 03 CLU KocurHo "TaraHka" 57.00
5 CNYY ApceHuii 05 KocuHo "KocurHo" 58.00
6 CABEJIbEB Makcum 05 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan™ 59.00
7 CEKWVH Bnagucnas 06 KocuHo "Tapyc" 1:00.00
8 KOCTUVKOB Apocnas 04 HOM 1:00.05

3anbiB 2 3 8

1 EAYHOB PomaH 06 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan" 1:02.00
2 MMHbBKOB Makcum 04 CLUOP 64 1:02.00
3 TOPBEOHOC Banepuii 07 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan" 1:01.00
4 KOMAPOB PomaH 03 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan" 1:00.30
5 PAOYEHKO ViBaH 05 KocuHo "KocurHo" 1:01.00
6 PNUMAPEHKO Mwuxann 07  KocuHo "lMapyc” 1:02.00
7 MAXOHWH AHTOH 07 OM 1:02.00
8 KPUBOLLUAMNOB Casenwi 05 OM 1:02.11

3ansbiB 3 13 8

1 TAPACOB Hukuta 08 CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 1:04.00
2 JIOTMIHOB Hukuta 07 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan" 1:03.50
3 ®ATOB ®épnop 04 OM 1:03.00
4 BETYH OmunTpnii 03 OM 1:03.00
5 KO3/10B 3axap 06 KocuHo "KocurHo" 1:03.00
6 POTAHOB Muxaun 06 OM 1:03.28
7 HAYMOB Mwuxann 05 KocuHO "KocuHo" 1:04.00
8 BABYLWKWH Unbsa 08 CLUOP "CeBepHblii" 1:04.00

3annbiB 4 n3 8

1 MAXOMOB Oner 07 CKN®bI 1:06.26
2 MPOKYPATOB Banepwii 05 OM 1:06.00
3 XA30B Huknta 06 KocuHOo "KocuHo" 1:06.00
4 ECVIH NBaH 04 CLUOP 64 1:04.00
5 CABE/IbEB EsreHuii 07 CLlW KocuHo "MepugmaH" 1:05.00
6 MAMbILWEB Penart 06 KocuHOo "KocuHo" 1:06.00
7 HAYMOB Makcum 07 16y cw 104 (nn) 1:06.00
8 KPABYEHKO ApTém 06 CLlW KocuHo "MepugmaH" 1:07.30

3annbiB 5 13 8

1 PbIBUH AnekcaHpgp 08 KocuHo "lMapyc” 1:11.00
2 TOHHOB l'epmaH 06 CLWOP1 1:10.00
3 INBLUWL F'eopruii 08 ClW KocuHo "MepugmaH" 1:09.00
4 BOJTYKOB AHTOH 06 KocuHOo "KocuHo" 1:09.00
5 TUXOHOB Huknta 07 CLU KocuHo "Mepugnan" 1:09.00
6 NPUTOPLEB Tumodpei 07  KocuHo "Mapyc” 1:10.00
7 IBAHOB Wnb# 07 CLU KocrHo "TaraHka" 1:10.00
8 APNCOB JleoHug 08 KocuHOo "KocuHo" 1:11.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino 11.05.2021 19:56 - CtpaHuua 1



MepBEHCTBO CNOPTUBHOI LLKO/bI
Mocksa, 12. - 15.5.2021

Anctanuyusa 20, MyxuuHbl, 100m Battepdnsii

3annbiB 6 13 8

1 KOPOBKOB Martseii
2 TOKAPEB Makcum
3 NBAHOB Erop

4 AWEYKWH leoprui
5 XPYCTAJIEB Uropb
6 CYXAHOB ViBaH

7 CTAHKEBWY Unbs
8 CEKWMH AHppeli

3annbiB 7 13 8

1 MUTPOXWH Angpeii
2 OJIEMHUK Cepreii

3 OXXOTIH Erop

4 POTAYEB UNnbs

5 BOJIKOB EBreHnnii

6 OEAOB Pamunb

7 OCMAHKWNH AHppeii
8 N'AJTIAHLUEB Makcum

3annbiB 8 n3 8

1 TKOBUMUEB Kupunn
2 NA3EP Mapk

3 ABAJ/IbMACOB Makcum

4 CMMOHOB fApocnas
5 BAPAHOB lMéTp

6 BEJIEHAPACOB AHgpeii

7 KAJEPOB Tumunp
8 KACATKWNH WVBaH

08
08
07
07
08

07
08

08
08
08
08
06
08
08
07

06
08
08
07
08
07
08
06

KocunHo "KocuHo"

KocunHo "lMapyc"

CLUIOP "KOHocTb MockBbI"
KocunHo "KocuHo"

CLlU KocunHo "MepuaunaH
tOM

tOM

KocunHo "lMapyc”

KocuHo "MMapyc"

CLlW KocunHo "TaraHka"
KocunHo "KocuHo"
KocunHo "KocuHo"

CLlW KocuHo "TaraHka"
CLLUOP 64

CKNDbI

CLLUOP 64

CLLU KocunHo "MepuanaH
CLLU KocunHo "MepuanaH
KocuHo "MMapyc"
KocuHo "MMapyc"
CKM1obI

CLl KocunHo "MepuaunaH
CLU KocunHo "TaraHka"
KocunHo "KocuHo"

1:12.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:12.00
1:13.00

1:20.00
1:18.00
1:15.00
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:20.00

1:35.00
1:25.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:28.30

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

11.05.2021 19:56 - CtpaHuua 2



