	20		
13.05.2021	- 14:30		

, 100m

1_8			
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	05 05 02 03 05 05 06 04		1:00.00 59.20 58.00 57.00 58.00 59.00 1:00.00
2 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	06 04 07 03 05 07 07	" " " " " " " "	1:02.00 1:02.00 1:01.00 1:00.30 1:01.00 1:02.00 1:02.00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	08 07 04 03 06 06 05 08	" " " " " " " "	1:04.00 1:03.50 1:03.00 1:03.00 1:03.28 1:04.00 1:04.00
4 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	07 05 06 04 07 06 07	" " 64 " " 104 ()	1:06.26 1:06.00 1:06.00 1:04.00 1:05.00 1:06.00 1:06.00
5 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	08 06 08 06 07 07 07 07	" " 1 " " " " " " " "	1:11.00 1:10.00 1:09.00 1:09.00 1:09.00 1:10.00 1:11.00

20,	, 100m				
6 8					
1		08 "	II .		1:12.00
2 3		08 "	"		1:11.00
3		07 "		"	1:11.00
4	(07 "	II.		1:11.00
5	(08	"	"	1:11.00
5 6	(04			1:11.00
7		07			1:12.00
8		08 "	"		1:13.00
7_8					
	,	08 "	"		1:20.00
1)8	"	"	1:20.00
2 3		08 "	"		1:15.00
4		08 "	"		1:14.00
)6	"	"	1:14.00
5 6 7		08 64	İ		1:16.00
7		08			1:18.00
8		07 64	ļ		1:20.00
-					
8_8					
1		06	"	"	1:35.00
2		08	"	"	1:25.00
2 3	(08 "	"		1:22.00
4 5		07 "	"		1:20.00
5		08			1:22.00
6 7		07	"	"	1:22.00
7		08	"	II	1:28.30
8	(06 "	"		NT